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1) WRITE THE QUESTION AND ANSWER WITH THE
NFORMATION ON THE TABLE FOLLOWING THE
EXAMPLE.

Legs

Wings

| Antennae

Stings

Grasshoppers

4

2

2

0

Dragonflies

6

4

2

0

Bees

6

4

2

1

- GRASSHOPPERS
LEGS: How many legs have grasshoppers got? They
have got four legs.
o WINGS:
o ANTENNAE:

o STINGS:

- DRAGONFLIES
o LEGS:
o WINGS:
o ANTENNAE:
o STINGS:

- BEES
o LEGS:
o WINGS:
o ANTENNAE:
o STINGS:
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